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January  
M

o
n

d
ay

 Breakfast 
Entree 
 
Soup  
Pizza* 
Action Station 

Breakfast Burrito/Egg O’Muffin 
Spaghetti Al Bolognaise Plate 
 
Three Sisters Soup 
Rotating Selection 
Oodles 

$3.99/$3.49 

$8.49 

 

$2.99/3.99/4.99 

$3.99/4.49 

$7.99/8.49/8.99 

Tu
es

d
ay

 Breakfast 
Entree 
Entree 
Soup  
Pizza* 
Action Station 

Breakfast Burrito/Egg O’Muffin 
Chipotle Chicken Fajita 
Roasted Vegetable Pasta 
Beef Noodle Soup 
Rotating Selection (starting at 1pm) 
 

$3.99/$3.49 
$8.49 

7.99 

$2.99/3.99/4.99 

$3.99/4.49 

 

W
ed

n
es

d
ay

 Breakfast 
Entree 
Entree 
Soup  
Pizza* 
Action Station 

Breakfast Burrito/Egg O’Muffin 
Vietnamese Lemongrass Chicken Plate 
Curried Chickpeas 
Chicken Barley  
Rotating Selection (starting at 1pm) 
 

$3.99/$3.49 

$8.49 

$7.49 

$2.99/3.99/4.99 

$3.99/4.49 

 

T
h

u
rs

d
ay

 Breakfast 
Entree 
Entree 
Soup  
Pizza* 
Action Station 

Breakfast Burrito/Egg O’Muffin 
Chicken & Sausage Jambalaya w/cornbread 
4 Cheese Macaroni  
Greek Isle Vegetable Soup 
Rotating Selection (starting at 1pm) 
 

$3.99/$3.49 

$8.49 

$7.99 

$2.99/3.99/4.99 

$3.99/4.49 

 

F
ri

d
ay

 Breakfast 
Entree 
 
Soup  
Pizza* 
Action Station 

Breakfast Burrito/Egg O’Muffin 
Salmon Florentine 
 
Roasted Chicken & rice Soup 
Rotating Selection 
Oodles 

$3.99/3.49 

$8.49  

 

$2.99/3.99/4.99 

$3.99/4.49 

$7.99/8.49/8.99 

This week’s Panini Specials:   

Pesto Roasted Vegetable Sandwich / Italian Ham with Arugula - $6.99 

  

*Due to space limitations, Tuesday - Thursday, Pizza will be placed out at 1pm.  

18 - 22 - 


