## January 18-22-

ay	Breakfast Entree	Breakfast Burrito/Egg O'Muffin Spaghetti Al Bolognaise Plate	\$3.99/\$3.49 \$8.49
Monday	Soup	Three Sisters Soup	\$2.99/3.99/4.99
Š	Pizza*	Rotating Selection	\$3.99/4.49
	Action Station	Oodles	\$7.99/8.49/8.99
>	Breakfast	Breakfast Burrito/Egg O'Muffin	\$3.99/\$3.49
<u>@</u>	Entree	Chipotle Chicken Fajita	\$8.49
Tuesday	Entree	Roasted Vegetable Pasta	7.99
<u>a</u>	Soup	Beef Noodle Soup	\$2.99/3.99/4.99 \$3.99/4.49
F	Pizza* Action Station	Rotating Selection (starting at 1pm)	\$3. <i>33 </i> 4.43
	Breakfast	Proakfact Purrito/Egg O'Muffin	\$3.99/\$3.49
<u>a</u>	Entree	Breakfast Burrito/Egg O'Muffin Vietnamese Lemongrass Chicken Plate	\$3.99/\$3.49 \$8.49
Se	Entree	Curried Chickpeas	\$7.49
an la	Soup	Chicken Barley	\$2.99/3.99/4.99
Nednesday	Pizza*	Rotating Selection (starting at 1pm)	\$3.99/4.49
>	Action Station		
>	Breakfast	Breakfast Burrito/Egg O'Muffin	\$3.99/\$3.49
<b>Thursday</b>	Entree	Chicken & Sausage Jambalaya w/cornbread	\$8.49
S	Entree	4 Cheese Macaroni	\$7.99
5	Soup	Greek Isle Vegetable Soup	\$2.99/3.99/4.99
2	Pizza*	Rotating Selection (starting at 1pm)	\$3.99/4.49
•	Action Station		
	Breakfast	Breakfast Burrito/Egg O'Muffin	\$3.99/3.49
Friday	Entree	Salmon Florentine	\$8.49
	Soup	Roasted Chicken & rice Soup	\$2.99/3.99/4.99
ш	Pizza*	Rotating Selection	\$3.99/4.49
	Action Station	Oodles	\$7.99/8.49/8.99
This week's Panini Specials:			

Pesto Roasted Vegetable Sandwich / Italian Ham with Arugula - \$6.99



